
Chart 1. 
Acres Irrigated: 1935to 1978 
(1935, irrigated cropland harvested; 1940, acreage of irrigated cropland harvested 
and/or irrigated pasture; 1944 to 1978, acreage of irrigated land) 

60~--------------------------------------------------------------------'60 

'" l:' 
c..> 
ro 
C 
o 

50 I--

40 I--

30 I--

20 I-

10 I-

Chart 2. 

20.5 
18.1 r---

13.0 

1935 1944 

41.2 
39.1 

37.1 

33.2 

29.6 

25.9 

1949 1954 1959 1964 1969 1974 

Year 

Percent Change in Acres Irrigated: 1974 to 1978 

ALL FARMS 

United States 

17 Western States and Louisiana 

All other States 

REGIONS 

DIVISIONS 

Northeast 

North Central 

South 

West 

New England 

Middle Atlantic 

East North Central 

West North Central 

South Atlantic 

East South Central 
West South Central 

Mountain 

Pacific 

Decrease 

6C 

20 

Increase 

..... _____ ....;...J123 

. 119 

~~~~~----------------~68 

~~-------------------~~~==~~ ______ -J151 

t===::::::;~1 22 
... . 116 

o 20 40 60 

Percent 

50.8 
,...---..., - 50 

- 40 

- 30 

- 20 

-10 

1978 

80 100 

9 


	00000021

